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XXVIII Medjunarodni miting mladih plivaca Vracar 2018
Beograd, 8. - 9.12.2018

Event 6 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
08.12.2018 - 11:55 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

E

1. TOT, Silvia 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:24.49 276 39.92 44.57
2. KUTIC, Dalija 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:29.25 234 42.99 46.26
3. KRISKO, Valentina 08 Vracar 1:31.11 220 1:31.07 0.04
4. STOJANOVIC, Nadja 09 Tek 1:32.06 213 44.65 47.41
5. JORGIC, Andrea 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:32.82 208 47.16 45.66
6. MARAS, Anja 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:32.91 207
7. MARTIC, Ena 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:34.01 200 45.16 48.85
8. RADOVANOVIC, Mila 08 Tek 1:34.11 199 46.88 47.23
9. PERIZ, Katarina 08 SC Dinamo 1:36.75 184 45.70 51.05

10. TERZIC, Tara 08 Tek 1:36.96 182 48.93 48.03
11. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:37.48 179 47.55 49.93
12. MARKOV, Milica 08 Vracar 1:41.43 159 47.62 53.81
13. KUBIK, Berta 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:43.25 151 52.33 50.92
14. PANTIC, Mina 08 Vracar 1:56.98 104 56.86 1:00.12
15. RANKOVIC, Mina 08 11. APRIL Beograd 1:57.72 102 58.45 59.27
16. BOJICIC, Srna 10 Usce 1:58.83 99 56.13 1:02.70
17. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:01.10 93 59.55 1:01.55

DSQ COVIC, Milica 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:32.10 44.45 47.65
DSQ KONSTANTINOV, Marta 08 SC Dinamo 1:35.40 46.73 48.67
DSQ ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 2:09.78 1:01.10 1:08.68

D

1. TODORIC, Katarina 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:15.46 387 R 36.06 39.40
2. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.10 349 38.41 39.69
3. VRANJES, Iva 06 SC Dinamo 1:22.61 295 39.63 42.98
4. CABADAJ, Marija 07 Proleter 1:22.90 292 41.09 41.81
5. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.86 282 40.68 43.18
6. RACIC, Teodora 07 PK Obilic 1:24.88 272 41.21 43.67
7. JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:25.47 266 42.63 42.84
8. JEREMIC, Andjela 06 Tek 1:27.45 249 43.78 43.67
9. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:27.82 246 42.71 45.11

10. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 SC Dinamo 1:29.67 231 43.35 46.32
11. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:34.52 197 45.71 48.81
12. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:41.96 157 48.73 53.23
13. MIJATOVIC, Ana 07 Vracar 1:50.63 123 54.40 56.23

DSQ STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 1:28.15

C

1. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 1:10.46 476 Q 33.94 36.52
2. CURCIC, Iva 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.35 374 R 37.33 39.02
3. ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:19.97 325 37.44 42.53
4. BAKLAJA, Sofija 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:21.01 313 39.40 41.61
5. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:23.10 290 40.63 42.47
6. KLJUN, Iva 05 Usce 1:28.64 239 42.70 45.94

B

1. FORTUNA, Liza 03 PK Ljubljana 1:05.94 581 Q 32.04 33.90
2. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 Vracar 1:08.29 523 Q 32.89 35.40
3. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:08.94 508 Q 33.21 35.73

A

1. ANDRASEK, Martina 00 Pk Dubrava 1:06.71 561 Q 32.04 34.67
2. DODIK, Marija 01 Pk Dubrava 1:07.08 552 Q 32.84 34.24
3. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Tek 1:23.88 282 39.54 44.34
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XXVIII Medjunarodni miting mladih plivaca Vracar 2018
Beograd, 8. - 9.12.2018

Event 6, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

Open

1. FORTUNA, Liza 03 PK Ljubljana 1:05.94 581 Q 32.04 33.90
2. ANDRASEK, Martina 00 Pk Dubrava 1:06.71 561 Q 32.04 34.67
3. DODIK, Marija 01 Pk Dubrava 1:07.08 552 Q 32.84 34.24
4. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 Vracar 1:08.29 523 Q 32.89 35.40
5. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:08.94 508 Q 33.21 35.73
6. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 1:10.46 476 Q 33.94 36.52
7. TODORIC, Katarina 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:15.46 387 R 36.06 39.40
8. CURCIC, Iva 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.35 374 R 37.33 39.02
9. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.10 349 38.41 39.69

10. ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:19.97 325 37.44 42.53
11. BAKLAJA, Sofija 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:21.01 313 39.40 41.61
12. VRANJES, Iva 06 SC Dinamo 1:22.61 295 39.63 42.98
13. CABADAJ, Marija 07 Proleter 1:22.90 292 41.09 41.81
14. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:23.10 290 40.63 42.47
15. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.86 282 40.68 43.18
16. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Tek 1:23.88 282 39.54 44.34
17. TOT, Silvia 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:24.49 276 39.92 44.57
18. RACIC, Teodora 07 PK Obilic 1:24.88 272 41.21 43.67
19. JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:25.47 266 42.63 42.84
20. JEREMIC, Andjela 06 Tek 1:27.45 249 43.78 43.67
21. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:27.82 246 42.71 45.11
22. KLJUN, Iva 05 Usce 1:28.64 239 42.70 45.94
23. KUTIC, Dalija 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:29.25 234 42.99 46.26
24. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 SC Dinamo 1:29.67 231 43.35 46.32
25. KRISKO, Valentina 08 Vracar 1:31.11 220 1:31.07 0.04
26. STOJANOVIC, Nadja 09 Tek 1:32.06 213 44.65 47.41
27. JORGIC, Andrea 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:32.82 208 47.16 45.66
28. MARAS, Anja 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:32.91 207
29. MARTIC, Ena 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:34.01 200 45.16 48.85
30. RADOVANOVIC, Mila 08 Tek 1:34.11 199 46.88 47.23
31. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:34.52 197 45.71 48.81
32. PERIZ, Katarina 08 SC Dinamo 1:36.75 184 45.70 51.05
33. TERZIC, Tara 08 Tek 1:36.96 182 48.93 48.03
34. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:37.48 179 47.55 49.93
35. MARKOV, Milica 08 Vracar 1:41.43 159 47.62 53.81
36. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:41.96 157 48.73 53.23
37. KUBIK, Berta 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:43.25 151 52.33 50.92
38. MIJATOVIC, Ana 07 Vracar 1:50.63 123 54.40 56.23
39. PANTIC, Mina 08 Vracar 1:56.98 104 56.86 1:00.12
40. RANKOVIC, Mina 08 11. APRIL Beograd 1:57.72 102 58.45 59.27
41. BOJICIC, Srna 10 Usce 1:58.83 99 56.13 1:02.70
42. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:01.10 93 59.55 1:01.55

DSQ STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 1:28.15
DSQ COVIC, Milica 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:32.10 44.45 47.65
DSQ KONSTANTINOV, Marta 08 SC Dinamo 1:35.40 46.73 48.67
DSQ ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 2:09.78 1:01.10 1:08.68


